Money Place Back#

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)
33. NRHA 6240: Level 4 Non Pro-Cat 6 Cisd Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$4342.98 1 487

$2643.55 2 128
$1982.66 3 459
$1699.43 4 791
$1510.60 5 746

$1132.95 6T 550
$1132.95 6T 744
$1132.95 6T 448
$755.30 9 334
$660.89 10 584
$472.06 11T 797
$472.06 11T 747
$472.06 11T 784
$236.03 14T 118
$236.03 14T 143

16 803
17 547
18 257
19T 381
19T 921
21T 698
21T 486
21T 256
24 416
25 731
26T 142
26T 616
28 522
29 267
30 523

Money Place Back#

Gals Love A Spook
Shining At Nite

Lil Ruf Whizkey
Boujee

Shootin Guns
Cash Us

Xtra Vintagemahogany
TR Dream About Me
TR Ice Ice Baby
Quality Shines
Mobsters Footwork
Shots R Fired
Rebel Vintage
Zapp

Thundrstruk

Ruf Play
Roseswhiz

Blue Inferno
Vintage Stardust
Gunnabetopdog
Voodoo Magic Gun
Mr Boaz

TR Baby Blues
Special Kinda Gun
Lil Whiz Jewel
Trashya Shine
This Wimps Ruf
GunnaPayDay
Intentional

Sb Magnum Step

Indy Roper

Mandy McCutcheon
Lane Colston
Brianna Anthony
Ryan Humphrey
Kylie Warn

Addisyn Lyn Schmersal
Royal Worbets
Callie E Abing
Rachel Eady

Laura Bell

Ryan Humphrey
Lauren Love
Robert Peterson
Michael A Garnett
Julie Ridgeway
Raeanna Thayn
Mike Sr Simmons
Cori Vokoun
Frederick R Christen
Lisa M Bricker

Indy Roper

Kim Muehlstaetter
Karen A. Mills
Lynda Weaver
Michael A Garnett
Juston Palmer
Laura Schwartz
Kimberly Horner

Laura Schwartz

222.50
220.50
219.00
217.00
216.50
215.50
215.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.00
214.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
212.50
211.50
211.00
210.00
210.00
209.50
209.50
209.50
206.00
205.50
201.50
201.50
200.00
198.00
194.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Katharine George Cappe
Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
Kevin Colston

Thorsport Inc

Humphrey Quarter Horses
Deer Creek Farms
Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
Rafter D Reiners Inc
Katherine Toth

Rachel Eady

Tessa Watchous

Carole Mangini

Lauren Love

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Michael A Garnett

Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Raeanna Thayn

Shelley Rosenberger
Buckshot Farms

Stacy M Lund

Laurie T Bricker

Tim Roper

Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter
Sandy Vargo

Belar Farm

Michael A Garnett

Juston Palmer

Laura Schwartz

Jeanne Jackson

Laura Schwartz

35. NRHA 6260: Level 2 Ltd NP-Cat 6 Cisd Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$2428.23 1 432

$1478.05 2 791
$1108.54 3 448
$950.18 4 334
$844.60 5 584
$739.03 6 797
$633.45 7 118
$527.88 8 803

$395.91 9T 933
$395.91 9T 547
$316.73 11 257
$263.94 12 670

Csboomboomwalla
Boujee

TR Dream About Me
TR Ice Ice Baby
Quality Shines
Mobsters Footwork
Zapp

Ruf Play

Surprise N Diamonds
Roseswhiz

Blue Inferno

Lil Smokey Joe

Mackenzie McDowell
Brianna Anthony
Royal Worbets
Callie E Abing
Rachel Eady
Laura Bell

Robert Peterson
Julie Ridgeway
Sarah L Christen
Raeanna Thayn
Mike Sr Simmons

Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne

218.00
217.00
215.50
215.00
214.50
214.00
213.50
212.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
210.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00

Mackenzie McDowell
Thorsport Inc

Rafter D Reiners Inc
Katherine Toth

Rachel Eady

Tessa Watchous

Goose Creek Ranch LLC
Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
Kim Friedman

Raeanna Thayn

Shelley Rosenberger

Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne



$184.76
$184.76
$105.58

13T
13T
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22T
22T
24
25
26
27
28

307
381
134
643
146
250
731
225
113
601
616
207
242
124
267
409

Show #19166: HRRC Derby & Stakes (9/15/2021-9/18/2021)

Ps Ice Queen
Vintage Stardust
Pale Black Moon
Lost In Dreamland
Shinning My Hiney
Tinking Of You

Lil Whiz Jewel

Lil Joe Wesson
Wally Wonka
Chic Chesterton
This Wimps Ruf
Not Dun Ruff N It
Tisa Sweet Kiss
Icey Lil Chic
Intentional

The Toy Story

Caitie Moulding
Cori Vokoun
Jennifer Greenleaf
Cotton McNutt
Tiffany Bauer
Rosie Irish

Lynda Weaver
Ann Jeppesen
Catharine (Cappy) Dryden
Michelle Shaffer
Juston Palmer
Debbie Estrin
Cynthia Capetillo
Susan Glenn
Kimberly Horner

Emma Nichols

210.00
210.00
209.00
207.50
207.00
206.50
205.50
205.00
202.00
201.50
201.50
201.00
200.50
200.00
198.00
195.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Caitie Moulding
Buckshot Farms
Jennifer Greenleaf
Cotton McNutt
Brenda Andrews
Rosie Irish

Belar Farm

Ann Jeppesen
Bur Oak LLC
Michelle Shaffer
Juston Palmer
Debbie Estrin
Cynthia Capetillo
Susan Glenn
Jeanne Jackson

Karen A. Mills



